AP BEEXTIET) TYPE TYFE CODE
g " APPLICATOR PARTS LIST 3 3ITAGE APPLICATOR AMP INCORPORATED E[_“_]:]::Rgn
E b HARRISBURG, PENNA. S won
g 0. DESCRIP TION REQ.] PART NO, NO, DESCRIP TION ReQ PART NO. CRIMPING DATA TERMINALS
9 | 1w wire criveER P J-453809-1 |[43 [ wasHER-LAMINATED | 1690125 /1] 7o APPLY TERMINAL | GWRE |
3 = crmeer spacen I | ©90407-8|[+ [wam [456225771|.250 Rev. Fung Faston [izi7q/i
& | 3|minsuLaTion crIMPER V13450403 -4{{+s | Prus-nyLon | 16960191 -] |proLeTTer At sxzs
Z | 4| crivrer spac. BLOEK I 11-238009-0][+¢ | sLock-ns. Aoy, / (6904062} A 09 i 12
2 5| SHEAR DEPRESSOR-FRONT 47 | SCREW-SHOULDER / 223538 8 .93[ ] 14
g 5 | SHEAR DEPRESSOR-REAR as Jcam, SHEAR & BEND /| 456219~} € O3 &
"-{: 7 | DEPRESSOR SPACER-REAR 40 | CRIMPER BOLT I [7-2i002~9 © NOT [ 0SeD
s {®mANVIL [ |69)1849-Z{| | CAM, BENDER | 454,218~ CRIMP size. |TYPe FEED
9| ® FLOAT-SHEAR-FRONT 51 |BEND ROWLER I | 2500982 WIRE JGO0] F
10| BLOCK, REMNDING ] 1ASL20 6152 | rever-TErRMINAL - INsuL, JA901 F .805
1 53 | FEED FINGER ! 456 294-! INSULATION RANGE [ WIRE RANGE
1218 TNSERT, SHEAR i 454,207—-[ %4 | FEED FINGER SPRING !} |2-227/3-¢ /30 N /70 l@ — }'Z_
13| H BLAD BENDING ! 1456208~[1|*5 | FEED FingER SLIDE / 456205,/ EXPLODEDR VIEW SET U® GAGE
14| ARM, E&?.ND;NG | 1456 209-]]|se [BLoCK, FEED [ 14502)6-2 %.ﬁé@%lt/\ "
- 1518 SLIDE, SHEAR / isezmt 37 %Lgc K, gti\sH / ﬁgﬁgg?,’f REMARKS:
6] PLATE ~CAM  RETAINING] | 56 210-11{% |PLATE , cie ! - o -
v PN, TERMINAL HOLDER | | 14562080-]| |car [ 456224 -/ iig:gwgsgiﬁiﬁ !
18 | TERMINAL HOLDER | 148G 20) -l |wearPLATE
S | lstaieren & WIRE STOP | [ | 456212- 1| |roo-rees 2. USE SPEC 114-2032
g I ®|SLIDE | | 486220-|[** IMOUNT, SCRAPPER / 1456 804+
EJ2 I RETAINER SHEAR 1 1456 217-/]1* [WHOUSING, SCRAP SHEAR | / 163182, -]
Bl L [l22| SPRING, TERMINAL HOLDER] | 123490~7 1% |[MOUNT, CYLINDER | |&BlazT-|
3l 2 I 23| FronT sTaIP cutbe { | 4562151 |1t | Cuute. . SCRAP 1 45TV -
§ § 24 ] GUARD, REAR STRIP 1 | 4562]3~1]i* |CLEVIS | 1681845-]
8 2 |25 [ ornc-sTock | | 456202-|7 |LINK, SHEAR AN SN
E 8 1 26| orRAG RELEASE LEVER o8
§ |z | orac serine [ 16-22282-9|[% (8 SCRAP, SHEAR [ |EBEza-]
u § 28 | SHOULDER SCREW 7 |GUARD, SCRAP | | SeEas =] .
g 2| DRAG STUD | {374900 71 | sPAcER B DENOTES WEARING PARTS A
z | | sase srock 721 ASSIST, SPRING 21690603~ RECOMMEND PURCHASE REPLACEMENT ~
21 | scrREW BLOCK 73 | CsprReey % “fﬂ’?‘“‘??ﬂ% —_— (5_" ]
32 { ADJ, SCREW 74 GUA&D }\‘E:‘E-’_?Y VARG %57 THIS APPLICATOR IS TO BE USED ON N
33| BASE PLATE | | 45622 &~ | =Coe P o o A MACH. SERIAL NO. ms:{( 4
1 [ GUARD FRONT STR\P | 14585214 {ZVH‘. fed iy ?x"*'\“{\f LIz Sl MacH. PARTS LiST (G 4234.— 7 é;
a 35} POST-RAM I 190212~ i AVE. FEED ASEM 1 5‘6%&2_) APPL, SERIAL NO, DATE SHIPPED T_s?‘omjfo
é 36 | SPRING WASHER / 22480 ~5S)[7e WA Oy ;ﬁﬂ&iﬁ 3 i %E:{ Tl 7 3!0
E 37 | pisc-wire 6921557 | RS-, 0T %W T e S e rlndl | CUSTOMER NAME AND ADDRESS CHK D, 7/80
E g | 28] otsc-insuLaTion { | 690142 ~f]|}rEV. REVISION RECORD DATE BY ECN \YL—W’?
§ % 38 | SPRING-COMPRESSION 2| 680170~ AREO, o
g1 § f o[ oacL sTEsL 21 23241-G| Bi |EC OISD 0506 G35 | $-03 [Pl Hom? S
(41| Dtsc SPAGER B |ECU 6150p-0216 ~03 | 3-03 |l arrricator  [rEv, i SHEET
[ 42| WASHER RAM | 1690124~ A 1ECN AIE3285 I [1-88. i/ = NUMBER | By ég?é;é ’2 P oow 2

"CROE Co0E
Qo179 l

CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING

I RESTACTED YO I



e APPLICATOR PARTS LIST (BOLT, NUT, SCREW, WASHER otc.)
Ej NGO, DESCRIP TION S1ZE LGTH,. REQ. PARY NO. NO, DESCRIPTICN SIZE LG TH. HEQ. PART NO,
§ /ol | SereEvwy, Soc. Hp, CAp V4.-20 | .82 | 3 122i00/-3]1211SeReW, Sec. Hp. Car &~32 V50| | 2-21000-0
g Lvem %58 1o * 33 Irem® 12 10 20
@ jo2l ScrREW, Soc, Hp, CAP 1032 |1.25 4 ¥-21000-0}122|Screw, Soc, Hp, Cap 10 -32 JEOQ| 2 13-21000-5
8 Trems /5, 20 £ 2/ _ro 33 Ttem*24 &£ 34 10 33
E 103l Serew, Soc. Hp, Cap 4-40 |,381 2 [I-21000-4{123|ScrEwW, Sec, HD. CAP 10-32 75| 313-21000-7
§ Irem *13 10 21 Trem *23 1o 33
@ /04 Screw, Soc, HD, Cap [0-32 | . 78] Z 3-2/000-7]124 PN, SCTSPRING, O OIAL TS |} 4-21028-0
g Trem 48 1o 44 INTO W ED
T o5l Screw, Sec. Ho, CAP Va-z0 | 88| 41 2Zigol-5]125|Screw, BuT. HD. Soc, Cap  [1/4-20 | 75| [ [32/002-5
Item* 59 1o 58 ITeEMm 33 To BASLE OF ACHES )
1065 crew, Soc, Ho. CapClyior) | =32 | .25]| 2 23030-1}126| WasneRr, STo. FLAT #10 |—z—| 1] 2/8%9-2
| Ivem " 37 & 38 Trem*25 10 29 3
/07| Screw, Soc, SeT  Cloc Wer) | Ya-201 . 25| | 12]009-2|127| Nut, HeEX, MACHINE /0-32 |-~ | [ | 210/8-7
- JIrERM T Irem”25 10 29 i -
108| ScrEw, Soc. SET 506-18 | 25| { U-2l607-5028 0 B
Item “22 1o 44 _ -
109 PINL, SLT. SPRWNG .09% DIA] .50| 2 3-2\078-6|129 ScrEw, BuT, Hp, Soc, CAP 128 -/& | . 88] 2 4-2/002-7
= Trem 17 1o 44 & Irem ™18 |vo 17 Trem * ¢2 70 BASE dE PLESSS
HO! Piny, Dowel .250 Dia1.25] | 12-2/1030-51130 SCREW,SOC. wWD.CAP R-DL |25 | 2 200005
Trem 44 H LS yot G2
~ HH PiN, Dowswu 250 DAl .62} | 12:21030-11\31| ScrREW, Soc, Ho, Cap 10-32 A5 1 2 1321000-7
Item "50 710 59 Item*e3 1o 62
g 12|3crew, Soc, Hp. Cap 6 -32 | .75 2 [3-21000-71132 T I D
Bl & ItTem * 16 1o 59 -
§ § 13|Sceew, Sec. Ho. Cap A | 8-32 | .58] 2 |2-2/000-8))33 ScREW, Scc, Hp, CAP j6-232 1 75| 3 [321000-7
I Irem ¥ 14 1o 50 Trem 44 1o 63 -
Bl o {14 Py, Dower 2 1125 Dial 44| | | 210302134 Screw, Sog. SeT  (No MAR) 10-32 12341 1§ 2273455‘*4_:1
§ Trem " 51 1o |4 Ivem 257
- g 15iScrEW, Soc. Hp, CaAP 8-32 | .62| [ 2-21000-81135] PIn, DowEL JB87 DiA Y _.S01 2 1121030-]
: ITvem *8 v0 33 Trem 66 o 67 & Trem 767 1o &9 B §
211G/ Screw, Soc, Hp, CaP 10-32 | 1.00| 2 [3-21000-9]126
Item 56 1o 33 -
7] Py, Dowetr 250 DA V.00 | | 12-2/030-4}i37 _
Iyem S5 ! N
. N8| Pin, DowEL 025 Diad L8011 1 | 2I030-2 w7
é Irem "S53 £ 54 10 55 A CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSY.
2 119 Screw, Soc. Hop, CaAP 10-32 | . e2] 2 {321000-6 -
§ £ Trem */0 1o 33 @i
: % 120%:.5:\;:}95020!—!%3&«? jo-32 | 501 1 |3-21000-5 REv, P orTon P e =
Bi éz87é -2 S r

kR |

("UQTOMER AND AQQFMBl Y DRAVING

imv;:‘:z“oml



